Date

12-09-2020
19-09-2020
26-09-2020
03-10-2020
10-10-2020
17-10-2020
24-10-2020
31-10-2020
07-11-2020
08-11-2020
14-11-2020
21-11-2020
28-11-2020
05-12-2020
09-01-2021
16-01-2021
23-01-2021
30-01-2021
06-02-2021
13-02-2021
20-02-2021
27-02-2021
06-03-2021
13-03-2021

Mens 1st Team Division 1 Mens 2nd Team Division 3 Mens 3rd Team
Home Club Away Club Home Club Away Club Home Club
Newcastle HCBHC HCBHC Newcastle Morpeth
HCBHC MFHC Stokesley HCBHC HCBHC
Richmond HCBHC HCBHC Richmond Norton
HCBHC Stokesley Medics HCBHC HCBHC
Darlington HCBHC HCBHC Darlington Norton
HCBHC Tynedale North Shields HCBHC HCBHC
HCBHC Hilde Bede Durham City HCBHC HCBHC
Newcastle Univ.  HCBHC HCBHC Stockton No fixture
Stockton HCBHC HCBHC Sunderland HCBHC
HCBHC Carlisle Carlisle HCBHC Stockton
Durham City HCBHC HCBHC Jesmond Tynedale
HCBHC Newcastle Newcastle HCBHC HCBHC
Stokesley HCBHC HCBHC Medics Darlington
HCBHC Richmond Richmond HCBHC HCBHC
MFHC HCBHC HCBHC Stokesley Durham City
HCBHC Darlington Darlington HCBHC HCBHC
Tynedale HCBHC HCBHC North Shields No fixture
Carlisle HCBHC HCBHC Carlisle HCBHC
HCBHC Stockton Sunderland HCBHC Gateshead
HCBHC Newcastle Univ  |Stockton HCBHC HCBHC
Hilde Bede HCBHC HCBHC Durham City Sunderland
HCBHC Durham City Jesmond HCBHC HCBHC




CDL Ladies Team Div 1
TOURNAMENT
HCBHC KO CUP ROUND 1
Durham City HCBHC BISHOP AUKLAND
HCBHC KO CUP ROUND 2
Darlington HCBHC DURHAM CITY 2
HCBHC KO CUP ROUND 3
No fixture SLIP DATE
Sunderland STOCKTON HCBHC
HCBHC STOKESLEY 2 HCBHC
KO CUP FINALS
Gateshead HCBHC SUNDERLAND BROOM
HCBHC DANBY HCBHC
HCBHC HCBHC STOKESLEY 3
Morpeth FREE DATE
HCBHC BISHOP AUKLAND HCBHC
Norton DURHAM CITY 2 HCBHC
HCBHC HCBHC STOCKTON
Norton HCBHC STOKESLEY 2
HCBHC SUNDERLAND BROOM  HCBHC
Stockton SLIP DATE
HCBHC HCBHC DANBY
No fixture STOKESLEY 3 HCBHC
HCBHC FREE DATE
Tynedale SLIP DATE




